
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 2

DYSTANS GIGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Mariusz Gil 633 Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team 01:27:57 02:59:31

2 Christoph Hopp 620 01:28:34 03:02:38

3 Kamil Więcek 651 Arka1 Stargard 01:27:58 03:04:06

4 Paweł Kalita 626 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:29:06 03:07:55

5 Przemek Olejnik 637 Tryton Bike Team 01:30:30 03:08:17

6 Tomasz Jaworski 624 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:32:02 03:12:57

7 Przemysław Janik 622 2x3 Racing Team 01:31:43 03:13:20

8 Artur Bogdan 602 Tryton Bike Team 01:35:21 03:18:09

9 Grzegorz Kalenko 625 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:38:58 03:22:29

10 Artur Malec 654 2x3 Racing Team 01:35:02 03:24:57

11 Andrzej Stadnicki 644 01:38:51 03:29:58

12 andrzej Paczkowski 639 Tryton bike team 01:35:03 03:30:04

13 Paweł Bryła 604 Kalmar Bike Team 01:42:40 03:40:04

14 Marcin Stwora 646 01:47:17 03:48:58

15 Sebastian Woźniak 653 AGA TEAM MTB 01:53:03 03:54:55

16 Maciej Lissowski 632 ARBET TEAM 01:59:03 04:02:56

17 DARIUSZ Dudarewicz Dudarewicz 614 Gród Santok 01:59:37 04:03:45

18 Dobiesław Drzymała 612 Arka 1 Stargard 01:51:32 04:06:45

19 Jacek Więcek 652 Arka1 Stargard 01:54:30 04:15:49

20 Krzysztof Kawa 628 Arka 1 Stargard 01:53:40

21 Krzysztof Jankowski 623 GK Gryf Tczew 01:59:51



22 Maciej Zięba 655 Meble Art Design 02:02:53

23 Sławomir Laufer 619 02:16:48

24 Jacek Jabłoński 621 Stowarzyszenie Rowerowy Szczecinek 02:52:56

25 Piotr Zieliński 656 DNF

26 Marco Hantschel 618 DNF

27 Daniel Grochała 627 Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team DNF



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Barbara Borowiecka 603 Szczepan Bike Giant Gorzów 01:35:05 03:15:55



K1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Barbara Borowiecka 603 Szczepan Bike Giant Gorzów 01:35:05 03:15:55



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Kamil Więcek 651 Arka1 Stargard 01:27:58 03:04:06



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Artur Malec 654 2x3 Racing Team 01:35:02 03:24:57



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Mariusz Gil 633 Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team 01:27:57 02:59:31

2 Christoph Hopp 620 01:28:34 03:02:38

3 Paweł Kalita 626 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:29:06 03:07:55

4 Artur Bogdan 602 Tryton Bike Team 01:35:21 03:18:09

5 Marcin Stwora 646 01:47:17 03:48:58

6 Sebastian Woźniak 653 AGA TEAM MTB 01:53:03 03:54:55

7 Maciej Lissowski 632 ARBET TEAM 01:59:03 04:02:56

8 Krzysztof Jankowski 623 GK Gryf Tczew 01:59:51

9 Piotr Zieliński 656 DNF

10 Marco Hantschel 618 DNF



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Przemek Olejnik 637 Tryton Bike Team 01:30:30 03:08:17

2 Tomasz Jaworski 624 Baltic Home Świnoujście 01:32:02 03:12:57

3 Przemysław Janik 622 2x3 Racing Team 01:31:43 03:13:20

4 Andrzej Stadnicki 644 01:38:51 03:29:58

5 andrzej Paczkowski 639 Tryton bike team 01:35:03 03:30:04

6 Paweł Bryła 604 Kalmar Bike Team 01:42:40 03:40:04

7 Dobiesław Drzymała 612 Arka 1 Stargard 01:51:32 04:06:45

8 Krzysztof Kawa 628 Arka 1 Stargard 01:53:40

9 Maciej Zięba 655 Meble Art Design 02:02:53

10 Jacek Jabłoński 621 Stowarzyszenie Rowerowy Szczecinek 02:52:56

11 Daniel Grochała 627 Euro Bike Kaczmarek Electric Team DNF



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Pomiar 1 Czas

1 Grzegorz Kalenko 625 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:38:58 03:22:29

2 DARIUSZ Dudarewicz Dudarewicz 614 Gród Santok 01:59:37 04:03:45

3 Jacek Więcek 652 Arka1 Stargard 01:54:30 04:15:49

4 Sławomir Laufer 619 02:16:48
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